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2019 NE CRIM SPEEDO Specialty - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

2019 Crimson SPEEDO November Specialty, Sanction #: NE20-1116CRIM

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 29.21

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D2 29.96

CRIM-NE 11Levari, Maayan M3 30.49

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D4 31.02

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny5 32.31

CRIM-NE 12DeVeau, Sophia P6 33.45

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C7 33.98

UN CA-NE 11Datta, Nalini S8 34.40

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A9 34.86

CRIM-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N10 36.18

CRIM-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R11 36.21

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M12 36.99

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 1:04.49

31.36 33.13

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D2 1:07.81

32.27 35.54

CRIM-NE 12Pierce, Mary E3 1:08.93

33.48 35.45

CRIM-NE 11Levari, Maayan M4 1:09.30

32.35 36.95

CRIM-NE 11Krueger, Kate D5 1:11.35

34.73 36.62

UN CA-NE 12Sau, Audrey6 1:13.30

33.36 39.94

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C7 1:13.96

35.45 38.51

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D8 1:15.45

35.44 40.01

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A9 1:16.04

37.17 38.87

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny10 1:19.45

37.85 41.60

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M11 1:21.92

39.19 42.73

CRIM-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R12 1:30.27

41.60 48.67

CRIM-NE 12McAleer, Frances W13 1:30.73

40.00 50.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 2:21.48

32.35 36.65 34.8237.66

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D2 2:24.43

32.45 37.00 36.8738.11

CRIM-NE 11Krueger, Kate D3 2:40.64

35.54 41.91 1:23.21

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C4 2:45.90

36.93 2:09.00 16.48

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D5 2:46.79

34.74 42.89 43.5845.58

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny6 2:53.48

37.88 43.88 45.2746.45

UN CA-NE 11Datta, Nalini S7 3:03.99

42.11 47.58 45.2349.07

CRIM-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R8 3:15.22

41.50 53.22 45.7154.79

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M9 3:16.94

41.41 49.57 51.5254.44

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D1 34.04

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D2 36.33

CRIM-NE 11Levari, Maayan M3 37.05

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C4 37.78

CRIM-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R5 41.50

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A6 42.44

CRIM-NE 12McAleer, Frances W7 44.51

UN CA-NE 11Datta, Nalini S8 44.59

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny9 45.41

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M10 49.35

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 1:13.61

36.30 37.31

CRIM-NE 12Yu, Emily X2 1:15.89

37.06 38.83

UN CA-NE 12Sau, Audrey3 1:18.89

38.36 40.53

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C4 1:20.59

1:20.76

CRIM-NE 11Krueger, Kate D5 1:21.14

40.38 40.76

UN CA-NE 11Datta, Nalini S6 1:29.35

43.57 45.78

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A7 1:35.47

46.70 48.77

CRIM-NE 12McAleer, Frances W8 1:40.24

47.72 52.52

DHS-NE 11Lamarche-White, Victoria M--- DQ

1:53.75

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 2:35.55

36.17 38.83 39.7340.82

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D2 2:37.28

36.40 39.91 40.1040.87

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C3 2:54.76

2:54.83 16.35 17.83

CRIM-NE 11Krueger, Kate D4 2:54.82

41.18 45.51 1:28.32

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Maria C5 2:59.59

40.23 2:19.32 25.81

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny6 3:24.94

1:40.18 53.11 52.65

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Yu, Emily X1 37.81

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A2 40.81

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D3 42.07

CRIM-NE 12DeVeau, Sophia P4 42.33

CRIM-NE 12McAleer, Frances W5 47.97

CRIM-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R6 54.72

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 1:17.61

37.77 39.84

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A2 1:29.53

41.85 47.68

CRIM-NE 12DeVeau, Sophia P3 1:29.96

43.75 46.21

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Maria C4 1:32.96

43.96 49.00

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D5 1:36.24

43.76 52.48

CRIM-NE 12McAleer, Frances W6 1:40.88

47.50 53.38

CRIM-NE 11Krueger, Kate D7 1:42.10

47.30 54.80

CRIM-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N8 1:48.60

53.23 55.37

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Yu, Emily X1 2:57.39

39.64 45.49 46.2845.98

CRIM-NE 11Levari, Maayan M2 2:59.16

41.27 44.50 46.6546.74

CRIM-NE 12Pierce, Mary E3 3:14.35

45.27 48.75 49.6450.69

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A4 3:15.14

43.01 50.09 51.0351.01

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Maria C5 3:17.25

45.49 2:31.76

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C6 3:26.59

47.00 2:39.59

CRIM-NE 11Krueger, Kate D7 3:29.00

47.02 2:41.98

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D1 33.11

CRIM-NE 12DeVeau, Sophia P2 33.42

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D3 34.45

UN CA-NE 12Sau, Audrey4 34.69

CRIM-NE 12Yu, Emily X5 34.89

CRIM-NE 12Pierce, Mary E6 37.57

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Maria C7 37.61

CRIM-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R8 42.30

UN CA-NE 11Datta, Nalini S9 42.80

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny10 42.98
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2019 NE CRIM SPEEDO Specialty - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

2019 Crimson SPEEDO November Specialty, Sanction #: NE20-1116CRIM

Results
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12DeVeau, Sophia P1 1:16.02

35.20 40.82

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Maria C2 1:25.52

38.18 47.34

CRIM-NE 11Levari, Maayan M3 1:30.23

15.76 1:14.47

CRIM-NE 11Krueger, Kate D4 1:40.48

44.50 55.98

CRIM-NE 12Stewart, Alexa A5 1:45.64

48.85 56.79

UN CA-NE 11Datta, Nalini S6 1:45.74

46.26 59.48

CRIM-NE 11Frishman, Daniela N7 1:49.04

48.89 1:00.15

CRIM-NE 12McAleer, Frances W8 1:52.55

47.74 1:04.81

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 2:51.59

38.62 44.18 43.0845.71

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D2 3:10.96

41.26 48.44 49.6451.62

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Zhang, Aretina1 2:37.34

34.55 40.48 36.3046.01

CRIM-NE 12DeVeau, Sophia P2 2:44.07

36.65 39.80 37.6250.00

CRIM-NE 11Levari, Maayan M3 2:47.23

37.18 42.68 38.1549.22

CRIM-NE 12Pierce, Mary E4 2:47.73

38.04 40.62 39.1149.96

CRIM-NE 12Hartshorn, Skylar D5 2:54.40

38.46 43.89 37.9454.11

CRIM-NE 11Alves, Maria C6 2:56.34

38.08 45.29 39.2853.69

CRIM-NE 12Halfman, Laurel C7 2:58.89

42.20 41.68 39.6255.39

UN CA-NE 12Sau, Audrey8 2:59.56

38.10 44.50 38.9458.02

CRIM-NE 12Urdaneta, Kate D9 3:07.51

38.99 46.30 43.9158.31

UN CA-NE 11Datta, Nalini S10 3:16.50

45.57 48.87 46.8555.21

CRIM-NE 12Marini, Lizzie R11 3:36.54

47.20 54.09 48.871:06.38

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B1 26.89

CRIM-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D2 27.36

LIFE-NE 13Pham, Norah L3 27.95

SSC-ME 14Hankinson, Katie A4 28.78

SSC-ME 14Maxham, Hunter T5 29.34

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B6 29.71

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Sunny X7 30.56

CRIM-NE 13LaFond, Grace C8 31.82

SSC-ME 14McAuslin, Addison M9 32.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B1 57.97

28.10 29.87

CRIM-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D2 58.81

28.90 29.91

SSC-ME 14Hollis, Abigail L3 59.67

28.85 30.82

SSC-ME 14Hankinson, Katie A4 1:02.79

30.01 32.78

CRIM-NE 13Ansari, Deedee5 1:02.97

30.45 32.52

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T6 1:03.07

29.84 33.23

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M7 1:03.58

31.00 32.58

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L8 1:03.65

30.60 33.05

DHS-NE 13Chau, Trinity J9 1:03.81

31.37 32.44

CRIM-NE 13Zalkind, Zoe10 1:03.84

31.03 32.81

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Sunny X11 1:04.47

31.22 33.25

SSC-ME 14Maxham, Hunter T12 1:04.59

29.97 34.62

BGNE-NE 13DiMatteo, Ava R13 1:05.38

31.53 33.85

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J14 1:05.53

31.16 34.37

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B15 1:07.00

31.45 35.55

CRIM-NE 14Ou, Grace Z16 1:07.77

33.42 34.35

SSC-ME 14McAuslin, Addison M17 1:11.27

33.99 37.28

CRIM-NE 13LaFond, Grace C18 1:11.69

33.09 38.60

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B1 2:08.10

30.04 33.22 31.5333.31

CRIM-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D2 2:08.13

31.17 33.04 31.9331.99

SSC-ME 14Hollis, Abigail L3 2:09.46

29.79 32.76 33.5033.41

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Sunny X4 2:21.22

33.28 35.87 35.4336.64

CRIM-NE 13Zalkind, Zoe5 2:23.70

33.53 37.04 35.3737.76

CRIM-NE 13Ansari, Deedee6 2:25.18

32.82 36.51 37.8937.96

SSC-ME 14Maxham, Hunter T7 2:26.56

34.15 37.70 37.1437.57

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B8 2:31.58

33.39 39.28 37.3841.53

SSC-ME 14McAuslin, Addison M9 2:33.30

35.79 39.04 38.4440.03

CRIM-NE 13LaFond, Grace C10 2:47.21

35.18 42.27 44.0645.70

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-ME 14Hollis, Abigail L1 1:04.44

31.58 32.86

SSC-ME 14Hankinson, Katie A2 1:08.90

33.80 35.10

CRIM-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B3 1:09.48

34.54 34.94

CRIM-NE 13Zalkind, Zoe4 1:09.82

34.45 35.37

CRIM-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D5 1:11.17

35.75 35.42

CRIM-NE 13Ansari, Deedee6 1:11.44

34.71 36.73

BGNE-NE 14Gonzalez Barrera, Dulce M7 1:13.31

35.92 37.39

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Sunny X8 1:16.01

37.92 38.09

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B9 1:16.63

37.23 39.40

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L10 1:17.48

36.69 40.79

CRIM-NE 14Ou, Grace Z11 1:17.94

38.15 39.79

SSC-ME 14Maxham, Hunter T12 1:18.08

37.59 40.49

DHS-NE 13Chau, Trinity J13 1:18.49

39.42 39.07

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J14 1:21.13

38.93 42.20

CRIM-NE 13LaFond, Grace C15 1:27.65

41.94 45.71

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-ME 14Hollis, Abigail L1 2:13.16

31.49 33.23 34.0834.36

CRIM-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D2 2:27.75

36.28 38.79 34.7337.95

CRIM-NE 13Ansari, Deedee3 2:37.12

36.78 39.17 40.4840.69

CRIM-NE 13Zalkind, Zoe4 2:39.07

38.28 39.68 40.5340.58
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2019 NE CRIM SPEEDO Specialty - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

2019 Crimson SPEEDO November Specialty, Sanction #: NE20-1116CRIM

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B1 1:15.87

36.43 39.44

SSC-ME 14Hankinson, Katie A2 1:19.44

37.64 41.80

LIFE-NE 13Pham, Norah L3 1:19.61

37.13 42.48

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Sunny X4 1:19.74

38.13 41.61

SSC-ME 14McAuslin, Addison M5 1:28.07

40.57 47.50

CRIM-NE 13Zalkind, Zoe6 1:28.46

41.39 47.07

CRIM-NE 13LaFond, Grace C7 1:35.87

44.15 51.72

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14McClintock, Sammy B1 2:48.03

38.07 43.41 41.8144.74

CRIM-NE 14Tian, Sunny X2 2:53.16

40.38 44.38 43.7544.65

CRIM-NE 14Ou, Grace Z3 2:58.14

42.34 45.51 44.9945.30

CRIM-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D4 3:01.11

42.54 46.32 45.2347.02

BGNE-NE 13DiMatteo, Ava R5 3:09.30

41.70 47.85 49.7649.99

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L6 3:14.74

44.47 49.76 48.5152.00

SSC-ME 14McAuslin, Addison M7 3:14.96

43.25 51.17 50.5150.03

DHS-NE 13Chau, Trinity J8 3:18.15

42.97 50.09 51.7553.34

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Pham, Norah L1 1:05.88

30.57 35.31

SSC-ME 14Hollis, Abigail L2 1:06.81

31.67 35.14

CRIM-NE 13Knightly, Peyton D3 1:06.89

32.10 34.79

CRIM-NE 13Ansari, Deedee4 1:11.41

31.70 39.71

SSC-ME 14Hankinson, Katie A5 1:12.21

33.72 38.49

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B6 1:22.76

35.53 47.23

SSC-ME 14Maxham, Hunter T7 1:28.07

38.39 49.68

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 13Beliveau, Calida L1 2:58.81

38.30 45.35 47.0348.13

DHS-NE 13Chau, Trinity J2 3:12.67

37.22 2:35.45

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-ME 14Hollis, Abigail L1 2:23.71

31.20 34.92 33.9743.62

SSC-ME 14Hankinson, Katie A2 2:35.95

33.65 39.05 36.6546.60

CRIM-NE 13Ansari, Deedee3 2:38.23

33.09 38.27 36.6550.22

BGNE-NE 14Titterington, Qian Yi T4 2:39.42

32.19 39.64 38.1949.40

DHS-NE 13Setalsingh, Emiyah B5 2:44.34

35.66 43.78 35.4649.44

CRIM-NE 14Ou, Grace Z6 2:46.92

37.57 42.91 40.6145.83

BGNE-NE 13DiMatteo, Ava R7 2:47.56

35.36 44.08 37.2050.92

CRIM-NE 13Zalkind, Zoe8 2:51.50

37.24 39.12 39.3955.75

BGNE-NE 13Rutledge, Micayla J9 2:52.31

37.86 45.69 37.0251.74

SSC-ME 14Maxham, Hunter T10 2:53.50

39.16 44.10 36.5253.72

SSC-ME 14McAuslin, Addison M11 3:00.35

43.02 46.22 40.3050.81

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 25.56

CRIM-NE 15Roche, Ali M2 26.28

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 54.86

26.47 28.39

CRIM-NE 15Roche, Ali M2 57.22

27.81 29.41

CRIM-NE 15Yee, Angela W3 1:00.61

28.93 31.68

CRIM-NE 16Henao, Sarah4 1:03.23

29.85 33.38

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 1:59.66

27.88 30.22 30.7030.86

CRIM-NE 15Roche, Ali M2 2:04.46

29.31 31.27 31.7732.11

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 59.89

29.24 30.65

CRIM-NE 15Roche, Ali M2 1:05.68

32.41 33.27

CRIM-NE 15Yee, Angela W3 1:06.39

32.57 33.82

CRIM-NE 16Henao, Sarah4 1:15.06

36.57 38.49

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 2:07.58

29.62 32.15 32.8932.92

CRIM-NE 15Roche, Ali M2 2:15.91

32.50 34.06 34.3135.04

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 1:17.90

36.74 41.16

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Yee, Angela W1 2:47.44

37.65 42.10 44.1343.56

CRIM-NE 16Henao, Sarah2 3:12.26

39.95 47.54 53.1251.65

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Roche, Ali M1 2:31.66

33.00 38.58 39.8840.20

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 17Ren, Ginger1 2:18.44

30.42 34.16 31.0942.77

CRIM-NE 15Yee, Angela W2 2:29.00

32.40 37.80 35.0743.73

CRIM-NE 16Henao, Sarah3 2:47.52

34.70 41.81 39.7351.28

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 28.25

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D2 28.65

CRIM-NE 12Miller, Lucas P3 29.63

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Charlie4 29.66

CRIM-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L5 29.90

CRIM-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K6 30.01

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Brady7 30.84

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel8 36.09

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M9 39.21

CRIM-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A10 44.87

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 1:01.26

29.72 31.54

CRIM-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L2 1:04.69

30.91 33.78

CRIM-NE 12Miller, Lucas P3 1:05.16

31.41 33.75
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2019 NE CRIM SPEEDO Specialty - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

2019 Crimson SPEEDO November Specialty, Sanction #: NE20-1116CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D4 1:05.68

31.43 34.25

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Charlie5 1:06.59

31.47 35.12

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan6 1:08.93

32.97 35.96

CRIM-NE 11Meenan, Jarlath J7 1:18.69

37.54 41.15

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M8 1:25.91

40.04 45.87

CRIM-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A9 1:41.41

47.64 53.77

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 2:13.59

30.89 34.95 32.4235.33

CRIM-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L2 2:27.78

34.61 38.09 36.1638.92

CRIM-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K3 2:28.19

33.58 37.97 37.5439.10

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan4 2:31.52

35.11 39.74 37.9238.75

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D5 2:33.30

33.04 38.15 40.8541.26

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Brady6 2:34.36

35.46 40.83 38.4139.66

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel7 2:48.83

37.75 43.04 43.5244.52

CRIM-NE 11Mitchell, Aodhan A8 3:11.83

42.02 50.24 47.2152.36

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 32.13

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D2 33.56

CRIM-NE 11Mitchell, Aodhan A3 42.34

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel4 44.53

CRIM-NE 11Mitchell, Quinn X5 46.64

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 1:09.12

33.86 35.26

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D2 1:15.61

37.05 38.56

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Charlie3 1:19.21

38.13 41.08

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Brady4 1:19.97

38.23 41.74

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan5 1:21.60

40.33 41.27

CRIM-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J6 1:24.39

40.76 43.63

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M7 1:42.94

46.16 56.78

CRIM-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A8 1:58.62

56.96 1:01.66

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 2:28.82

34.84 38.77 36.1539.06

CRIM-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L2 2:37.39

37.95 40.09 38.0241.33

CRIM-NE 12Miller, Lucas P3 2:43.22

40.17 42.90 39.3640.79

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Charlie4 2:45.64

38.72 41.58 42.4142.93

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan5 2:48.54

40.52 42.61 41.7143.70

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Brady6 2:48.74

39.99 43.61 42.1642.98

CRIM-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K7 2:49.81

40.12 42.95 43.0543.69

CRIM-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J8 3:05.38

43.79 47.89 45.7747.93

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L1 39.86

CRIM-NE 11Meenan, Jarlath J2 45.40

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M3 51.29

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D1 1:18.98

36.98 42.00

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Brady2 1:19.57

37.34 42.23

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan3 1:28.20

42.56 45.64

CRIM-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J4 1:34.73

44.06 50.67

UN-NE 11Shinchuk, Daniel5 1:34.84

44.15 50.69

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M6 1:47.77

50.16 57.61

CRIM-NE 11Mitchell, Quinn X7 1:49.14

50.97 58.17

CRIM-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A8 2:07.10

1:01.10 1:06.00

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K1 2:48.18

38.42 42.17 42.9344.66

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Brady2 2:53.65

38.66 44.43 44.8345.73

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Charlie3 3:01.55

41.10 46.11 46.0648.28

CRIM-NE 12Miller, Lucas P4 3:02.41

42.45 48.64 44.5546.77

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan5 3:04.39

43.36 47.58 46.0647.39

CRIM-NE 12Nathanson, Jonah L6 3:10.43

42.87 49.19 48.0450.33

CRIM-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J7 3:19.43

45.18 50.76 50.2553.24

CRIM-NE 11Meenan, Jarlath J8 3:31.56

47.79 53.33 54.5455.90

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D1 34.35

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M2 59.10

CRIM-NE 12Mylnikov, Nicholas A3 1:12.41

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Miller, Lucas P1 1:17.01

34.84 42.17

CRIM-NE 11Zhang, Charlie2 1:21.77

38.10 43.67

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan3 1:26.05

39.45 46.60

CRIM-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J4 1:27.10

40.63 46.47

CRIM-NE 11Mitchell, Aodhan A5 1:52.66

49.63 1:03.03

CRIM-NE 11Mitchell, Quinn X6 2:01.75

53.49 1:08.26

CRIM-NE 11Mack, Nahman M7 2:27.73

1:04.97 1:22.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K1 2:50.94

37.47 42.15 45.7445.58

CRIM-NE 11Kam, Brady2 3:00.75

37.69 48.96 44.0150.09

CRIM-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L3 3:01.08

37.00 43.23 53.0847.77

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K1 2:37.47

33.65 40.33 37.6345.86

CRIM-NE 12Segal, Gabriel L2 2:41.83

34.79 41.30 35.9549.79

CRIM-NE 12Miller, Lucas P3 2:43.57

36.76 43.35 35.8047.66

CRIM-NE 12Gao, Ethan4 2:46.42

38.80 44.02 36.0147.59

CRIM-NE 11Aljamal, Michael J5 2:55.21

38.23 44.93 37.5954.46

CRIM-NE 12Vo, Max D--- DQ

37.59 41.86 37.7949.74
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2019 NE CRIM SPEEDO Specialty - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

2019 Crimson SPEEDO November Specialty, Sanction #: NE20-1116CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM)

CRIM-NE 11Meenan, Jarlath J--- DQ

40.26 49.44 46.0153.93

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 24.51

CRIM-NE 14Chan, Daniel H2 24.98

LIFE-NE 14Pham, Ethan C3 25.99

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K4 26.29

CRIM-NE 14Gonzalez, Noah S5 26.37

CRIM-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R6 26.38

SSC-ME 14Desmond, Matthew D7 26.40

CRIM-NE 14Liu, Jaray8 26.55

CRIM-NE 13Yoo, Andy9 26.80

CRIM-NE 13Lu, Aaron L10 27.00

CRIM-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P11 27.31

CRIM-NE 13Kam, Ryan12 27.39

SSC-ME 13Hale, Brady R13 28.01

CRIM-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S14 32.13

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 53.07

25.41 27.66

CRIM-NE 14Chan, Daniel H2 54.79

25.85 28.94

CRIM-NE 14Mou, Peter3 55.11

27.10 28.01

CRIM-NE 14Shaer, Ben Z4 55.89

26.78 29.11

CRIM-NE 14Pan, Michael X5 56.13

26.57 29.56

CRIM-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P6 57.75

27.96 29.79

CRIM-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R7 57.84

27.87 29.97

CRIM-NE 13Lu, Aaron L8 58.88

28.51 30.37

CRIM-NE 14Herzlinger, Gabe I9 58.93

28.11 30.82

CRIM-NE 14Liu, Jaray10 59.01

28.06 30.95

CRIM-NE 13Yoo, Andy11 59.64

28.35 31.29

CRIM-NE 13Kam, Ryan12 1:00.56

28.94 31.62

SSC-ME 13Hale, Brady R13 1:03.36

29.92 33.44

CRIM-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J14 1:08.41

31.85 36.56

CRIM-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S15 1:13.74

33.72 40.02

DHS-NE 13Ranganadan, Aiden P16 1:38.53

45.86 52.67

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 1:58.94

27.21 29.95 30.7731.01

SSC-ME 14Desmond, Matthew D2 2:04.02

28.89 31.83 31.1632.14

CRIM-NE 13Yoo, Andy3 2:09.89

29.41 32.23 34.5033.75

CRIM-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P4 2:10.16

29.50 33.40 32.7834.48

CRIM-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R5 2:10.47

29.82 33.62 33.1633.87

CRIM-NE 14Chan, Daniel H6 2:10.70

29.50 33.43 32.6635.11

CRIM-NE 14Liu, Jaray7 2:18.56

31.50 35.00 35.7736.29

SSC-ME 13Hale, Brady R8 2:23.46

31.73 36.45 37.8037.48

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K9 2:29.23

33.76 38.91 36.3340.23

CRIM-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J10 2:34.73

35.06 40.60 37.6341.44

CRIM-NE 14Maldera Vega, Antonio F11 2:38.13

35.30 41.36 39.4742.00

CRIM-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S12 2:44.64

35.01 2:10.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 57.87

28.42 29.45

CRIM-NE 14Shaer, Ben Z2 1:04.69

31.71 32.98

CRIM-NE 13Yoo, Andy3 1:05.06

31.71 33.35

CRIM-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R4 1:05.47

31.87 33.60

CRIM-NE 13Lu, Aaron L5 1:05.89

32.40 33.49

CRIM-NE 14Chan, Daniel H6 1:06.08

32.28 33.80

SSC-ME 14Desmond, Matthew D7 1:07.68

33.63 34.05

CRIM-NE 14Pan, Michael X8 1:07.69

32.51 35.18

CRIM-NE 14Liu, Jaray9 1:08.67

33.62 35.05

CRIM-NE 14Mou, Peter10 1:09.00

34.16 34.84

CRIM-NE 14Herzlinger, Gabe I11 1:09.38

33.74 35.64

CRIM-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P12 1:13.19

36.14 37.05

CRIM-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S13 1:24.58

DHS-NE 13Ranganadan, Aiden P14 1:52.50

55.89 56.61

CRIM-NE 14Maldera Vega, Antonio F--- DQ

40.86 44.55

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 2:03.43

29.02 31.08 31.3332.00

CRIM-NE 13Lu, Aaron L2 2:16.42

31.93 34.38 34.6335.48

CRIM-NE 13Yoo, Andy3 2:19.35

32.48 34.51 36.5935.77

CRIM-NE 14Chan, Daniel H4 2:22.00

33.38 35.85 35.3237.45

CRIM-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R5 2:22.34

32.81 35.80 36.3437.39

CRIM-NE 14Gonzalez, Noah S6 2:24.61

33.37 36.17 37.4837.59

CRIM-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P7 2:33.13

37.13 38.99 37.8539.16

CRIM-NE 14Maldera Vega, Antonio F8 2:50.14

39.49 43.29 41.8745.49

CRIM-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J9 2:55.69

1:24.30 46.29 45.10

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 1:05.96

31.01 34.95

CRIM-NE 14Chan, Daniel H2 1:06.81

31.33 35.48

CRIM-NE 14Gonzalez, Noah S3 1:09.49

32.88 36.61

LIFE-NE 14Pham, Ethan C4 1:11.33

33.68 37.65

CRIM-NE 13Kam, Ryan5 1:11.85

34.21 37.64

SSC-ME 14Desmond, Matthew D6 1:13.82

34.64 39.18

CRIM-NE 14Liu, Jaray7 1:16.59

36.60 39.99

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K8 1:19.68

37.09 42.59

CRIM-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S9 1:38.19

44.93 53.26

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Caputo, Quinn J1 2:28.69

33.66 37.22 38.3639.45

CRIM-NE 14Herzlinger, Gabe I2 2:34.55

35.66 39.45 39.4040.04

CRIM-NE 14Chan, Daniel H3 2:40.49

34.85 40.57 42.5642.51

SSC-ME 14Desmond, Matthew D4 2:41.07

36.30 41.05 41.3142.41

CRIM-NE 13Kam, Ryan5 2:45.35

36.95 42.44 42.8843.08
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2019 NE CRIM SPEEDO Specialty - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

2019 Crimson SPEEDO November Specialty, Sanction #: NE20-1116CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

CRIM-NE 14Liu, Jaray6 2:46.51

38.54 41.87 42.4943.61

CRIM-NE 14Mou, Peter7 2:48.10

37.57 43.34 42.8844.31

CRIM-NE 13Yoo, Andy8 2:50.02

36.80 42.17 46.1344.92

CRIM-NE 14Pan, Michael X9 2:50.88

37.64 45.22 43.1144.91

CRIM-NE 13Binggeli, Lukas P10 2:53.08

39.16 44.36 44.0445.52

CRIM-NE 14Maldera Vega, Antonio F11 3:19.46

44.98 51.02 50.8952.57

CRIM-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J--- DQ

48.76 56.22 56.0456.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Gonzalez, Noah S1 1:03.67

29.48 34.19

CRIM-NE 13Lu, Aaron L2 1:04.51

29.98 34.53

CRIM-NE 13Kam, Ryan3 1:06.19

31.39 34.80

CRIM-NE 13Yoo, Andy4 1:06.21

30.68 35.53

DHS-NE 14Dai, Jeffery K5 1:10.75

33.66 37.09

SSC-ME 13Hale, Brady R6 1:14.24

34.01 40.23

CRIM-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J7 1:30.20

40.73 49.47

CRIM-NE 14Maldera Vega, Antonio F8 1:32.08

40.81 51.27

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Pan, Michael X1 2:15.24

29.22 32.21 37.6336.18

CRIM-NE 13Lu, Aaron L2 2:27.31

30.97 36.05 41.0339.26

CRIM-NE 14Mou, Peter3 2:29.44

31.27 37.24 42.0838.85

CRIM-NE 14Herzlinger, Gabe I4 2:40.07

34.54 41.30 41.9442.29

SSC-ME 13Hale, Brady R5 2:44.26

35.20 41.54 43.8743.65

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Kam, Ryan1 2:23.47

30.87 37.09 33.3442.17

SSC-ME 14Desmond, Matthew D2 2:28.48

32.64 39.15 32.3544.34

CRIM-NE 14Hartshorn, Lachlan R3 2:28.63

30.89 38.22 32.5247.00

SSC-ME 13Hale, Brady R4 2:37.70

34.04 39.19 37.0447.43

CRIM-NE 14Maldera Vega, Antonio F5 2:56.56

43.01 44.11 40.4249.02

CRIM-NE 13Almedhychy, Ameer S6 3:11.25

42.08 46.57 43.3059.30

CRIM-NE 13Villafuerte, Marcelo J--- DQ

42.16 44.55 40.1758.49

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Minassian, Nareg1 22.66

CRIM-NE 15Mitchell, Liam F2 22.92

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Tyler B3 23.22

CRIM-NE 16Holson, Collin E4 24.39

CRIM-NE 17Fitzpatrick, Christopher W5 24.58

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y6 24.69

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K7 25.11

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Tian-hao8 25.39

CRIM-NE 15Brunette, Marco A9 25.44

CRIM-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N10 27.06

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M11 27.19

CRIM-NE 18Ortega, Alex H12 27.45

SSC-ME 16Chandler, Grant M13 31.09

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Minassian, Nareg1 49.20

23.92 25.28

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G2 50.22

24.64 25.58

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Tyler B3 50.70

24.80 25.90

CRIM-NE 18McEachern, John B4 51.04

24.43 26.61

CRIM-NE 15Mitchell, Liam F5 51.24

24.44 26.80

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y6 51.76

24.98 26.78

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K7 51.99

25.49 26.50

CRIM-NE 16Holson, Collin E8 54.55

26.07 28.48

CRIM-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N9 57.53

28.13 29.40

CRIM-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T10 59.52

28.21 31.31

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M11 1:01.49

29.23 32.26

CRIM-NE 18Ortega, Alex H12 1:01.71

29.75 31.96

SSC-ME 16Chandler, Grant M13 1:09.63

31.96 37.67

CRIM-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A14 1:11.44

35.22 36.22

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G1 1:46.13

25.20 26.77 26.9227.24

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Tyler B2 1:51.36

25.74 28.04 28.9928.59

CRIM-NE 15Minassian, Nareg3 1:55.08

26.54 28.65 30.0829.81

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K*4 1:58.42

27.26 29.51 30.7130.94

CRIM-NE 15Brunette, Marco A*4 1:58.42

27.84 29.72 30.6730.19

CRIM-NE 15Mitchell, Liam F6 1:59.01

26.77 30.42 30.8231.00

CRIM-NE 16Holson, Collin E7 2:01.92

28.32 30.98 30.5232.10

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Tian-hao8 2:09.22

28.48 32.67 33.6534.42

CRIM-NE 17Fitzpatrick, Christopher W9 2:21.45

29.22 35.43 38.0038.80

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M10 2:31.30

33.35 38.34 38.6840.93

CRIM-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A11 2:34.68

35.89 39.24 38.9540.60

SSC-ME 16Chandler, Grant M12 2:35.48

34.51 39.66 39.2442.07

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18McEachern, John B1 54.97

27.10 27.87

CRIM-NE 15Minassian, Nareg2 57.80

28.33 29.47

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K3 58.89

29.18 29.71

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Tyler B4 59.49

29.12 30.37

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y5 59.59

29.26 30.33

CRIM-NE 15Mitchell, Liam F6 1:00.47

28.91 31.56

CRIM-NE 16Holson, Collin E7 1:01.69

30.38 31.31

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G8 1:02.93

29.91 33.02

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Tian-hao9 1:04.60

31.13 33.47

CRIM-NE 15Brunette, Marco A10 1:05.59

32.09 33.50

CRIM-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N11 1:07.83

1:08.02

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M12 1:11.26

1:11.32

CRIM-NE 17Fitzpatrick, Christopher W13 1:12.10

35.21 36.89
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2019 NE CRIM SPEEDO Specialty - 11/16/2019 to 11/17/2019

2019 Crimson SPEEDO November Specialty, Sanction #: NE20-1116CRIM

Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T14 1:12.20

34.65 37.55

CRIM-NE 18Ortega, Alex H15 1:14.70

36.56 38.14

SSC-ME 16Chandler, Grant M16 1:23.59

40.13 43.46

CRIM-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A17 1:28.39

1:28.52

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Tyler B1 2:03.83

29.93 31.51 30.9831.41

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G2 2:05.92

30.93 33.80 29.0932.10

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K3 2:06.25

30.28 31.75 31.8632.36

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y4 2:09.93

29.89 32.92 33.5933.53

CRIM-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N5 2:31.48

1:14.69 39.31 0.0337.45

CRIM-NE 18Ortega, Alex H6 2:37.85

37.94 40.24 37.9841.69

CRIM-NE 17Fitzpatrick, Christopher W7 2:39.76

35.95 41.52 39.8342.46

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M8 2:42.46

2:42.65

SSC-ME 16Chandler, Grant M9 2:54.37

40.32 44.78 43.3545.92

CRIM-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A10 3:08.07

1:32.97 48.06 0.0746.97

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Minassian, Nareg1 1:02.03

29.14 32.89

CRIM-NE 15Mitchell, Liam F2 1:03.70

30.17 33.53

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y3 1:07.15

32.16 34.99

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K4 1:08.29

32.51 35.78

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Tian-hao5 1:10.11

33.15 36.96

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M6 1:11.80

34.05 37.75

CRIM-NE 16Holson, Collin E7 1:12.25

33.77 38.48

CRIM-NE 15Brunette, Marco A8 1:12.27

33.82 38.45

CRIM-NE 17Fitzpatrick, Christopher W9 1:17.30

34.76 42.54

CRIM-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N10 1:21.80

38.33 43.47

CRIM-NE 18Ortega, Alex H11 1:34.05

43.63 50.42

CRIM-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A12 1:38.15

45.94 52.21

SSC-ME 16Chandler, Grant M13 1:38.97

46.29 52.68

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Minassian, Nareg1 2:13.57

29.88 33.97 35.2934.43

CRIM-NE 18McEachern, John B2 2:19.05

31.99 34.74 36.2336.09

CRIM-NE 15Mitchell, Liam F3 2:24.81

31.26 36.91 38.0938.55

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K4 2:28.85

34.38 38.15 37.9638.36

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G5 2:28.97

33.89 38.21 37.8039.07

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Tian-hao6 2:33.74

34.02 38.58 40.3640.78

CRIM-NE 15Brunette, Marco A7 2:36.97

34.50 38.44 42.6141.42

CRIM-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T8 2:38.58

35.37 40.96 40.9541.30

CRIM-NE 16Holson, Collin E9 2:39.85

36.18 41.16 40.7041.81

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M10 2:48.21

36.86 43.36 43.1944.80

CRIM-NE 15Nagaraj, Aryaman N11 2:51.98

37.85 43.15 45.8945.09

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G1 56.44

26.50 29.94

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y2 56.64

26.72 29.92

CRIM-NE 15Mitchell, Liam F3 1:00.74

27.47 33.27

CRIM-NE 15Brunette, Marco A4 1:03.65

29.21 34.44

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M5 1:17.50

34.73 42.77

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18Berzolla, Andrew G1 2:08.97

28.39 32.99 32.9634.63

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Tyler B2 2:09.47

29.48 33.52 32.4634.01

CRIM-NE 17Lo, Kyle K3 2:20.70

30.47 34.49 38.0937.65

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 18McEachern, John B1 2:00.48

27.45 29.90 27.9735.16

CRIM-NE 15Minassian, Nareg2 2:06.79

27.27 32.58 30.3336.61

CRIM-NE 18Knightly, Tyler B3 2:08.55

27.82 32.00 28.2040.53

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Alan Y4 2:08.95

27.53 34.07 29.7437.61

CRIM-NE 15Brunette, Marco A5 2:16.52

29.36 34.75 31.0841.33

CRIM-NE 15Zhang, Tian-hao6 2:20.11

29.69 36.59 33.3040.53

CRIM-NE 16Holson, Collin E7 2:24.35

30.89 35.11 32.8745.48

CRIM-NE 17Herzlinger, Sam T8 2:32.13

32.41 39.36 36.7143.65

CRIM-NE 17Fitzpatrick, Christopher W9 2:36.20

30.72 41.51 35.7248.25

CRIM-NE 18Ortega, Alex H10 2:47.40

30.11 41.56 37.4458.29

CRIM-NE 15Mylnikov, Sasha A11 3:15.17

46.81 51.35 42.3654.65


